-
-

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PRCJECT NAME: PW Entrance Improvements
PROJECT NO.: '
LOCATION: Village of Lombard Public Works Building CHA_NGE ORDER: 1 and Final
CONTRACTOR:  FBG Corporation DATE: 12/2/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final balancing change order
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $49,805.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $49,805.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING AF_’PROVAL) [41 $5,877.79
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $55,683.29
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: {PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) | $5,877.79
TIME EXTENSICON CR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CON'I:RACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
'BUDGET ESTIMATE: $40,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $38,148.00

RECOMMENDED POR ACCEPTANCE :

W / ;/}//j Approved B»ﬁ/é‘ﬁ /27573
Resident Engineer ‘ Date Director of Finance : Dafe

/’:} ek /2 /f ?_/ {3 Approved Byﬂﬁf/ n?"/ 37/3

Contractor \ Date ($10Kor25%)"  ‘\fillage Manager - Date”’

it A e f Hefs Approvedﬂé?//@ /,2//@//.

Village~Engineer Date  Csi0ker28% Xillage Presidént " Pate
3 ?% { 3/ / = Atftest:

Directén of Plblic Works Date Village Clerk Date

_ Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to Incorporate this Change Qrder,




Lz

62°€89'G6% 1eJo]. Joejuod
162°228'6% [EJ0L L# 0D 05°608'6%% |ejol plg
00'0% 0 00°0%
00:0$ 0 00'0%
00'0% 0 00'0%
66'€S Jl 00°0% 1508 dOOLS RLHMONOD
L Vi 0 1800 XINM 904 INTNLSNIAY
08°L6£5 Z19 719 00°0%. 5903 S 0 LITINVTE ANY Agds
00'¥SEZS 1 0008 00'vSeZe _ 18
! 51 0 INOD @ TV 9dId TYNOLLIAAY
00'166'Z8 00€ 00e 00°0% 1663 s 0 TVACIE WIVMITIS 004
00'EL' LS 00€ 00g 00°0% BLES s 0 TYIDAJS WTVMBAIS D2d
00'LveS 0z 00°LveS sELs 8 0z ONINIVA TTAV.LOLIAA
00'0% 0 89- 00'¢00'L$ SLYLS AS 89 ONICTOS
[poesiie 89 v0'8GL'LS e0LUs AS 99 OV ANY HSINMNA TIOSIOL
1ZeP'2S 801 Lz iy e 69'22%

41 601 MHLLOD ANY R NOLLYNIEWNOD
1E'v985 6ol Le'v98% €628 I1 0L TVAQWAA N2 ALTRIONOD
00°ery'zs L 00°ery'es 00'6¥ES %) )i TVAONTI dOOLS HLTIONOD
00°995% S 00°995% 0ZELLS

L% g TYSOSIA ALV A TVIOHIS-NON
¥6'80€'2$ e ¥6'80E'2% L6205 AD ¥ TILDDVE HONTIL
256288 89/ 26'6/8% LANS g1 892 SEVH INHFWHDAOINIT

‘|egczzs ¥og 29'62Z% 2908 a8 98 WEITVES ZIIONOD
G6'/G0'ES o 66/G0'cS 1€°788% A0 g NOILYAVOXH HINVA
00ZZZ' L3 1 00°2zZZ' L% 0022213 1 L SAIVLS SSHIOV
00'€€0'2LS 12 Q0'ee0elS 00°€L5% AD 12 o8 ‘STTVM D0d
69ees say S6'5CCTES 6023 s S5¥ TVIDES “WIVMIAIS 00d
@ vLLES 805 vryLLeS Er'L$ s 805 HTYAIAIS D0d JAV
FrenTls eal Y¥'€0021$ 168L8 a1 A TVAANVH TYLNANYNIO
00'1658 S 001663 0z 8118 TYIRIALYIN

g ATEVLINSNA "SI ANY. Wl
96269’ 18 vo8 06'759'LS 69'1$ TVAOIWNTI MTYMHAIS
jerog L leouguupn-; ERY)

clLozieret

leuld pue £ 0D

syuswasotdwy] asueijug AAd




